
E26*Lancaster Firming, Saturday, February 15, 1992 126B> N®w Bloomfield.
' Perry Co. Pa. FromMecha-

nicsburg. Pa. Take Rt. 114
West, Go To Rt. 944 Turn
Left Go West On Rt. 944
To Rt 34, Go North On Rt.
34 To New Bloomfield, Pa.
Turn Left At The Square In
New Bloomfield Onto Rt.
274 Go Approx. 1 Mite To
Little Buffalo State Park

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. MAR. 21. JD Farm
Equipment. Willis E. Peifer,
1510 Woodtot Rd„ Man-
heim. John D. Stauffer,
Aucts.

PUBLIC SALE
FARM EQUIPMENT i H.H. GOODS
SAT., FEBRUARY 22, 1992

9:30 AJVL
Located West Along Bossier Rd. Rte. 743
Between Maytown & Elizabethtown, Pa.

5 TRACTORS
M.M. #670 Diesel W.F., M.M. #445 Gas w/Loader,
Farmall H, AC. C, 51 J.H. A, N.l. Tandem Spread-
er, Case #4OO Plow w/4-18 Auto Reset. Case 3-Pt.
3B Plow, N.H.#268 Baler w/P.T.0., Farm Wagons,
Grain Bin w/Grove Wagon, 300 Gal. Reid Sprayer,
Glencoe Chisel, Oliver 32 & Offset Discs, Rotary
Mower, Hay Racks, Cultipacker, Bolens 15 H.P.
Riding Tractor, Front End Tractor Weights, Air
Compressor, Picnic Tables New, Ref., Air Condi-
tioner, Sofa, Beds, School Desks.

And Many Other Items Not Listed

ORDER OF SALE: Sm. Items Off Wagon,
H.H. Goods & Equipment.

SALE BY
JAMES A. LONGENECKER

HAROLD (ABE) SHAFFNER AUCT.
829-L 717-653-5689

Food Stand

SAT. MAR. 21, Spring Con-
signment Machinery Sale,
Located in Juniata Co, PA,
at the Jet. ofRt 75 & Old Rt
22, Fomerly Ernie's Boat &

Tackle. Long's Auctin
Service.

SAT. MAR. 21, 29TH
Annual Spring Consign-
ment Sale, Located Kemp-
ton Community Recreation
Center, Kempton, PA. Loc-
al Auctioneers.
SAT. MAR. 21. Modern
Farm Equip, Located RD,
Richfield, PA. Owner, Janet
Shirk. Bryan D. Imes,
Aucts.

SAT. MAR. 21, Guns, Farm
Equip. Owners, A.O.
Thurnma., N. Mountain Rd,
Newville, PA Cumberland
County. Art Rife Auct.

SAT. MAR. 21,3rd Annual
Consignment Sale, Con-
struction Equip, L.A.G.
Auction Service Duryea,
PA.
SAT. MAR. 21 - BAM, Anti-
ques, Furniture, 4 AC Trac-
tors, Automobiles, Jeep,
AC Signs & Adv., Tools,
Toys. Located At RD2 Box

PUBLIC SALE
Of Farm Equipment, Pickup Truck, 1967

Corvair Convertible, Self-Propelled Lawn Mower
Location: From Route 30 Take 441 North, Cross Rte. 743, Take
First Road Right After Texas Eastern On Engle-Toll Gate Road,
2nd Farm On Left. VA Mi. North Of Marietta On Rte. 441.

Saturday, March 7, 1992
3 Tractors

9:00 A.M.

Massey Ferguson 1085 w/Cab, Stereo, Air Cond., Heater, Single Hyd.
Outlets, 998 Hrs., 18:4x34 6 Ply Tires, Multi-Power Trans., 1-2-3Low
High.

Massey Ferguson 65 Gas Tractor w/3 Pt.
Massey Ferguson 30 w/7 Ft. Mounted Mower & 2 Belt Pulleys (All

Tractors w/Good Rubber); John Deere F 125 3 Bottom 16 In. Trip Bottom
Plow; Athens 11 Ft, Heavy Duty Disc Harrow, 9% In. Spacings; Brillion
Cultipacker w/18 In. Wheels & Center Bearing; John Deere 8 Ft. Spring
Harrow w/Hitch; New Holland 270 Pickup Baler w/Thrower PTO; Allied
36 Ft. Elevator w/Com Hood & 2 HP Motor; 2 HayRack Wagons App.
8x8x18; John Deere 246 Complanterw/Fert. Att. (3 Pt.); John Deere N-
PTO 3 Beaters Manure Spreader;New Holland #55 HayRake 5 Bar; Bril-
lion 7 Tooth Chisel Plow w/Depth Wheels; 2Row Tobacco Planter; N.H.
Crimper; J.D. 13 Disc Grain Drill w/Fert. & Small Seed Box; 7Ft. Steel
Roller; Weeder w/Wings 3 Pt.; Sauder Hyd. Loader w/Small Bucket;
Woods Cadet Mower, 6 Ft. 3 Pt., 6 Ft. Blade 3 Pt. Sprayer App. 250 Gal.
w/40 Ft. Boom; 3 Hyd. Cylinders; 2 Minnich Tobacco Presses; 2 Hole
Comsheller (Good); Cattle Feeder 16Ft. Long For Short Feed; Platform
Scales; Round Watering Trough 6 Ft. Bag Wagon; 8 Milk Cans; Milker
Pipeline w/Stall Cocks; Surge RV Pump; John Deere 165 Hydro w/38
Mower & Grass Catcher (Nice); Cub Cadet 1285 w/44 In. Mower; Evcr-
sharp Mower.
1967 Corvair Convertible Auto. 2 Snow Tires (Nice); 1980 Scottsdale
Chevrolet Pickup, Wide Bed 55,000 Mi. w/Complete Racks (Nice).

10 Ft. Fertilizer Spreader; Harvester Handler Conveyor; Fairbanks
Morse Hammermill; Ferguson Weeder 3 PL w/Folding Ex.; Ferguson 2
Row Cults. w/Fenders; 3 Row Marker 3 Pt. 2 Wheel Trailer w/Flatbed &

Sides; 4-14Ft.; 1-16 Ft.; & 1-10Ft Steel Gates; 4KW Generator; 4 Rear
Wheel Weights; 4 Bales Baler Twine; Small Range House; Portable Gas
Heater; Delco Motor Air Compressor; Coates Tire Changer; 8 Tobacco
Clippers; Anvil; Bench Vise; Stihl Chain Saw (Nearly New) Reddy Hea-
ter; Wood & Coal Stove Columbia; 12Ft Top Section Cupboard; 36 Ft.
Ex. Ladder, 24 Ft. Aluminum Ladder; Step Ladder; GE Floor Polisher; 2
Utility Cabinets; Cherry Seeder; 6 In. Belt App. 75 Ft.Long Double; Shop
Mate Reversible 'A In. Drill; Black & Decker Sander; Floor Jack;
13:6x38 Tractor Chains; Swivel Desk Chair; Large Butchering Kettle;
Pump Trough; 8 Strawberry Crates; Porch Chairs; 12x16 Ft. Building
w/4x4V4 Attached Outhouse; 86 In. Double Drain Sink Top; 3 Long Hog
Troughs; 16 FL Ex. Ladder; Single & Cross Cut Saw; Forks, Shovels,
Brooms, Rakes, Miscellaneous Tires.
Many Other Articles Too Numerous To Mention.

Terms By;
Jean Yunginger Executrix

Of Richard Yunginger, Eat.
Phone 426-3602

J. Everett Kreider
Stanley Bucher
Marty Heaps
Auctioneers AUSI2L

Lunch Furnished

Sign, Turn Right Go
Approx. 114 Miles To Sale.
Signs Posted. Owners, Mr.
& Mrs. Ray E. Copenhaver.
Little IKE Eichelberger,
Auct

Co., Penna. Terms By;
Lloyd Sauder. Horst, Aucts.
SAT. MAR. 21 • B:3OAM,
4th Annual Bart Twp. Fire
Co. Building Material Sale,
located atRt. 896, George-
town, PA in the village of
Georgetown. Local
auctioneers.

SAT. MAR. 21 • B:3OAM,
Unreserved Public Book
Auction. The ‘Hans Groff
Library’ Of Mennonite &

Pa. German History, Etc.,
Collections Of Lloyd Saud-
er Of Mt. Pleasant Mills,
Pa. Located: At Horst Auc-
tion Center, Corner Of
Route 322 & Durlach Rd.,
West Of Ephrata, Lane.

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9AM, Full
Line Of Modern Farm
Machinery, Tools, Wagon
Items, Milk Bottles, Colfec-
tibles & Household Items.
Located At R.D.#3, Selins-
grove, Pa. (Sriyder Co.).

FRALEYS
SPRING

MACHINERY
CONSIGNMENT

AUCTION
3 Miles East Of Muncy, PA,

Along Kepner Hill Road
SAT., MARCH 14, 1992

Starting 9 A.M.
Advertising coverage must be received by
Feb. 29, 1992 by calling (717) 546-6907.

FAX: (717) 546-6907
Reasonable Commission Rates
Trucking To & From Sale Site

Lycoming County's Largest Consignment Auction

(717) 546-6907

Walter E. &

Dorothy K. Heistand

fg| Public Auction
Valuable Farm Machinery
Thursday, February 20,1992

10:30 A.M.
(Total Auction Timo Approx. 1 Hr.)

Located Along Colebrook Road, Manheim,
Pa. Approximately VA Miles North Of
Mastersonville, Pa., And 7 Miles North Of
Manheim, Pa.
White 2-88 Diesel Tractor With Wide Front End,

Front End Weights 2295 Hours
McCormick FarmaH H Gas Tractor With Narrow

Front End
Sperry New Holland #791 Tandem Manure

Spreader With Lift Gate
International #4500 Vibra Shank Cultivator
International Loadstar 1600 Series Cattle Truck

With Aluminum Body 21,000 Gross Weight
New Holland Forage Wagon With High Sides
New Holland #27 Forage Blower
New Holland Side Delivery Hay Rake
Allis-Chalmers #2300 Disc
Briilion 3 Section Cultipacker
Meyers Snow Plow
Cattle Squeeze Chute With Working Panels

(Complete)
Cattle Water Tank
Generator

Please Be Prompt - No Small Items

Auctioneers Note: This Is An Excellent
Clean Line Of Field Ready Machinery.
Terms: Cash Or Approved Check
Auction For:
WALTER E. HEISTAND
DOROTHY K. HEISTAND
Auction Conducted By The:

J. Omar Landis Auction Service
Jay M. Witman AU001127-L
Box 501, Apple & Robert Streets
Ephrata, PA 17522
(717) 738-7900 - 665-5735
“Our SfrvfeK An Ohm Copied, Bui Horn DupUcaltd"

Owner, Mr>. N. Laveme
(Dottie) Longacre. Longa-
cre, Lauver & Jones, Aucts.

Potatoe & Farm Equip. &

Misc. Located Midway
Between Longstown & Red
Lion. PA. From The
Intersection Of Rt. 124 &

Rt. 24 (Longstown) Take
Rt. 24 South Approx. 3.4
Mi. Turn Right Onto Chapel
Church Rd. & Go Approx.
0.6 Mi. Turn Left Onto Yoe
Dr. & GoApprox. 0.2 Mi. To
Sale. Follow Signs. Owner,
J Bl Melv l

SAT. MAR. 21 - 9AM, Real
Estate, Antiques, Personal
Property. 1550 Church Rd.,
Shiloh, PA (Church Rd.between Rt. 74 & Bull Rd. -

Roosevelt Ave. Ext'd.). For
Mamie E. Adams Estate.
Rentzel's Auction Service.
SAT. MAR. 21- 9:3OAM, ia",es

D
',elvin

Public Sals Of Valuable Haine® 4 Ra, Ph Brenne’

Tractor, Combine, Trucks, man, Aucts.

* PUBLIC AUCTION j
| Tractors - Combine - Trucks K
I Tillage - Hay & Grain Equlpt. *

1 Sat. March 7, 1992 |
I At 10:00 A.M. 2

Location: From Cross Keys (Intersec* ft
tlon of Route 30 & 94) Take Route 94 ft
South 2 Tenth mile, turn right on Brick* C
yard Rd. to sale site. Sign Posted. |
Due to discontinuing their farming *

operation, the undersigned owners will ft
offer the following. ft
1979 S-1800 International Truck w/405 ft
Engine with a Parkhurst B’xlB’ grain bed |
and full cattle rack extension, HD Single q
cylinder lift, 5 Spd Trans w/2 Spd. rear, ft
Truck has 13,350 Actual miles and is 5
Titled for 26,000 lbs. and in excellent con- |
dition. 1974 C-60 Chevrolet Truck w/reg. a
metal dump bed and is in good running ft
condition w/current inspection; J.D. 4020 ft
Diesel, WFE, Power Shift, 18.4-38 rear ft
tires and Dual Hyd.; J.D. 3020 Gas, NFE, ft15.5-38 rear tires, Single Hyd. and 100 3
Hrs. on engine overhaul; J.D. 2020 Diesel, ft
WFE, 16.9-28 rear tires (all new rubber) i
w/J.D. Model 48 Loader, (to be sold as |
unit); J.D. 6600 Diesel combine w/13 Ft. ft
grain head w/hyd. reel and J.D. 444 38” ft
Corn Head all in good condition; J.D. 2500 |
4 Btm 18” Semi-Mountplow w/Hyd. resets: ft
J.D. F-125 3 Pt. 3-16"Btm plow; J.D. Mod- ft
el 210 offset disk; Brillion 13 Ft. Culti- ft
Mulcher; Brillion Model STS-101 Vibra- ft
Tine 16 Ft. folding Harrow; J.D. Model v
1440 No-Till Corn planter w/No. 80 Units ft
and liquid Fert. attachments: Round 500 £
Gal. Fiberglass nurse tank w/gas engine ft
and pump; J.D. Model 8300 grain drill; J.D. ft
Mod. 336Baler w/No. 30Kicker; J.D. Mod- ft
el 1209 Haybine; J.D. Model 640 roller bar ftrake; 2-18 Ft. bale wagons w/Lamco beds ft
& N.H. running gears; 1-16 Ft. bale wagon I
w/Hostettler bed & N.H. running gear all in v
good condition; Case B'xl4‘ flat bed ftwagon w/grain sides; 2- J&M gravity bin k
wagons; Nice 44 Ft. Little Giant bale or ft
grain elevator w/Elec. motor or PTO drive ft
complete w/Hopper & Spout; 16 Ft. 4” ft
grain auger w/Elec. motor; J.D. Model 54 ftPTO manure spreader w/top rear beater; s
J.D. Model 700 Grinder-Mixer; Woods 8
Model 215 Batwing rotary: JD 4 Row Front *

Mount Cultivator; Nice Twin Cylinder Air ftCompressor w/6’/« H.P. Kohler Engine all ft
mounted on 2 wheel trailer; 2 Wheel Lawn ft
& Garden trailer; Like new rubber tire ftwheelbarrow: Drawbar mounted PTO ft
seeder; 2 nice 285 Gal. Lick-Tanks; ft
Divided fuel tank to sit on Pick-Up Each v
side has Gas Boy hand pump and 55 Gal. ft
capacity; 150 Gal. hog waterer; Heat ft
Houser for 4020; 28 Ft. wooden Ext. lad- ft
der; portable air tank; log chains; rope; Pr. ft
wooden spokewheels; old wall drill press; ft
Galv. water trough; some Pine lumber and ftwagon w/small items. Wayne Model “M" ft
Oil Burner & 275 Gal. Fuel Oil Tank. ft
NOTE: Due to Mr. Snyders self-pride C
and good maintenance program, you I
will find a nice lot of used & some like ft
new equipment. Mark Date now and ft
plan to attend. ft
Terms: Cash or Approved check. Out of ft
state checks will need Bank Letter of ftCredit, unless known by Owner or ft
Auctioneer. ft

Owners, |
Samuel J. & Doris E. Snyder ft

700 Brickyard Road ft
New Oxford, Pa. 17350 |

I! Dennis J. Plunkett, Auctioneer
Llttlestown, Pa.
Pa. Lie. NO: 1102 L

g INSPECTION INVITED:I Call (717) 624-2419
1 Lunch Stand Reserved


